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YULEE HIGH SCHOOL
JUNIOR VARISTY BASEBALL

Date 		Day 			Opponent 			Site 			Time
2/20/23	Monday 		Oakleaf 			Yulee		           2:30pm
2/23/23	Thursday 		Oakleaf			Oakleaf	           6:30pm
3/1/23		Wednesday 		West Nassau 			West Nassau	           6:30pm
3/8/23		Wednesday 		Hilliard			Hilliard 	   4:30/6:30pm
3/15/23	Wednesday 		West Nassau 			Yulee		           6:30pm
3/16/23	Thursday 		Episcopal 			Episcopal 	           6:00pm
3/23/23	Thursday 		Middleburg 			Middleburg 	           5:00pm
3/30/23	Thursday 		Bolles				Bolles		           6:30pm
4/3/23		Monday 		Episcopal 			Yulee		           6:00pm
4/5/23		Wednesday 		Bolles 				Yulee		           6:30pm
4/10/23	Monday 		St. John’s CD			St. John’s CD	           6:30pm
4/11/23	Tuesday 		Sandalwood 			Yulee		           6:30pm
4/12/23	Wednesday 		Sandalwood			Sandalwood 	           6:00pm
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